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Description

199712050003
97361

12/05/1997
11:56:10

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMURRY,
JOHNNY W

199712150004
07011

12/15/1997
11:33:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TEER, ALAN R 199306160001
75631

199802090000
43361

02/09/1998
10:31:20

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
DAVID

199606250002
04621

199802200000
57491

02/20/1998
10:57:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DENNIS,
TROY

199803090000
80811

03/09/1998
10:57:55

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199708060002
48061

199803090000
80821

03/09/1998
10:57:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199707110002
18091

199803090000
80831

03/09/1998
10:57:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199706170001
89881

199803030000
73001

03/03/1998
12:38:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART, JUDY
W

199803030000
72961

03/03/1998
12:34:33

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILKINGTON,
DANNY F

199803120000
86561

03/12/1998
12:05:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMURREY,
JIMMY R

199803130000
88021

03/13/1998
10:42:05

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARSONS,
KAREN S

199607240002
38181

199803130000
88031

03/13/1998
10:42:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN,
BILLY
DEWAYNE

199507260001
97661

199803130000
88041

03/13/1998
10:42:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RHODES,
MARY JANE

199704070001
07411

199804090001
26851

04/09/1998
12:24:30

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEENEY,
JAMES H

199804090001
26981

04/09/1998
12:38:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLIOTT, JOE
B

199804130001
31601

04/13/1998
02:19:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199705200001
56671

199804130001
31631

04/13/1998
02:19:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FUNDING

199707240002
32511

199804140001
32551

04/14/1998
11:52:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER, SAM
JR



199804150001
34671

04/15/1998
11:42:04

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAMPIO,
JOSEPH
VINCENT

199601300000
30711

199804200001
39331

04/20/1998
08:39:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199706250001
97731

199804220001
44341

04/22/1998
10:32:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
EVELYN L

199805180001
81451

05/18/1998
11:16:41

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
GEORGE JR

199704180001
20531

199805190001
82921

05/19/1998
09:06:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FUNDING

199708070002
49661

199805190001
82941

05/19/1998
09:06:59

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FUNDING

199805190001
82951

05/19/1998
09:07:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199701130000
13081

199805190001
83021

05/19/1998
09:17:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLMAN,
PAUL M

199806120002
18591

06/12/1998
08:21:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAMPIO,
JOSEPH
VINCENT

199604220001
30711

199807140002
65581

07/14/1998
09:58:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199804080001
25071

199807240002
82591

07/24/1998
01:57:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199805200001
84961

199807270002
83051

07/27/1998
08:18:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
DENNIS

199712080003
98701


