	Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	pplied: Leg	al Seq= 1	,0; Name=	GREEN	TREE FIN	ANCIAL C	ORP;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199712050003 97361	12/05/1997 11:56:10	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMURRY, JOHNNY W						
199712150004 07011	12/15/1997 11:33:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TEER, ALAN R					199306160001 75631	
199802090000 43361	02/09/1998 10:31:20	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, DAVID					199606250002 04621	
199802200000 57491	02/20/1998 10:57:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DENNIS, TROY						
199803090000 80811	03/09/1998 10:57:55	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC					199708060002 48061	
199803090000 80821	03/09/1998 10:57:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC					199707110002 18091	
199803090000 80831	03/09/1998 10:57:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199706170001 89881	
199803030000 73001	03/03/1998 12:38:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, JUDY W						
199803030000 72961	03/03/1998 12:34:33	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILKINGTON, DANNY F						
199803120000 86561	03/12/1998 12:05:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMURREY, JIMMY R						
199803130000 88021	03/13/1998 10:42:05	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS, KAREN S					199607240002 38181	
199803130000 88031	03/13/1998 10:42:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN, BILLY DEWAYNE					199507260001 97661	
199803130000 88041	03/13/1998 10:42:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, MARY JANE					199704070001 07411	
199804090001 26851	04/09/1998 12:24:30	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEENEY, JAMES H						
199804090001 26981	04/09/1998 12:38:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLIOTT, JOE B						
199804130001 31601	04/13/1998 02:19:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					199705200001 56671	
199804130001 31631	04/13/1998 02:19:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FUNDING					199707240002 32511	
199804140001 32551	04/14/1998 11:52:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, SAM JR						

199804150001	04/15/1998	GREEN TREE	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMPIO,			99601300000	
34671	11:42:04	FINANCIAL CORP			JOSEPH VINCENT		30)711	
199804200001 39331	04/20/1998 08:39:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICE INC			99706250001 7731	
199804220001 44341	04/22/1998 10:32:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANIEL, EVELYN L				
199805180001 81451	05/18/1998 11:16:41	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, GEORGE JR			99704180001 9531	
199805190001 82921	05/19/1998 09:06:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FUNDING			99708070002 9661	
199805190001 82941	05/19/1998 09:06:59	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FUNDING				
199805190001 82951	05/19/1998 09:07:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			99701130000 8081	
199805190001 83021	05/19/1998 09:17:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLMAN, PAUL M				
199806120002 18591	06/12/1998 08:21:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMPIO, JOSEPH VINCENT			99604220001 9711	
199807140002 65581	07/14/1998 09:58:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC			99804080001 5071	
199807240002 82591	07/24/1998 01:57:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC			99805200001 1961	
199807270002 83051	07/27/1998 08:18:12	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, DENNIS			99712080003 3701	